
Week Day Date AM Exam (Start 8:50am) Time PM Exam (Start 1:20pm) Time
Monday 5th November 2018 English ATAR (110) 3 hours Literature ATAR (16) 3 hours

Tuesday 6th November 2018 Modern History ATAR (13) 3 hours Outdoor Education ATAR (20) 2.5 hours
Chemistry ATAR (40) 3 hours

Wednesday 7th November 2018 Applied Information Technology ATAR (9) 3 hours Mathematics Methods ATAR (36) 2.5 hours
Dance ATAR (6) 2.5 hours
Drama ATAR (8) 2.5 hours

Thursday 8th November 2018 Religion and Life ATAR (56) 3 hours Italian ATAR (4) 2.5 hours

Friday 9th November 2018 Physical Education Studies ATAR (29) 2.5 hours Earth and Environmental Studies ATAR (24) 3 hours
Visual Arts ATAR (5) 2.5 hours Children Family and Community ATAR (10) 3 hours

Monday 12th November 2018 Mathematics Applications ATAR (86) 2.5 hours Mathematics Specialist ATAR (21) 2.5 hours
Politics and Law (6) 3 hours

Tuesday 13th November 2018 Human Biology ATAR (35) 3 hours Economics ATAR (16) 3 hours

Wednesday 14th November 2018 Psychology (42) 3 hours Physics ATAR (33) 3 hours

Thursday 15th November 2018 Geography ATAR (8) 3 hours Japanese ATAR (4) 2.5 hours
Biology ATAR (9) 3 hours

Friday 16th November 2018 Practical Exams Practical Exams

Notes:
1.
2.

Yr 11 Semester TWO ATAR Exams Timetable

Week 5

All ATAR exams will be in the Exam Centre 
Individual Times for Orals/Practicals will be confirmed by your teacher

Week 6


